
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 24 24 98Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
1 T: 25 25 24 24 98Faulds R EE 187 AAA
1 T: 25 24 24 25 98Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA
4 T: 25 25 23 24 97Myers M EE 88811 AAA
5 T: 24 25 25 22 96Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
6 T: 25 25 23 22 95Green S EE 105770 AAA
7 T: 24 24 23 23 94Baughan W EE 128828 AAA
7 T: 24 24 24 22 94Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AAA
9 T: 22 24 24 23 93Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA
10 T: 25 24 23 20 92Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA
10 T: 22 21 24 25 92Hughes RA WW 574 AAA
12 T: 22 24 22 23 91Bidwell J EE 5719 AAA
12 T: 24 21 23 23 91Claybrook R EE 138218 AAA
12 T: 24 25 22 20 91Howland K EE 36413 AAA
12 T: 23 25 23 20 91King RJ EE 24962 AAA
12 T: 25 24 21 21 91Lockton N EE 98171 AAA
12 T: 24 25 21 21 91Morris J EE 113122 AAA
18 T: 23 22 25 20 90Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
18 T: 20 21 24 25 90Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
18 T: 23 24 21 22 90Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA
18 T: 21 24 22 23 90Mondesir L EE 113633 AAA
18 T: 25 19 23 23 90Webster T EE 107539 AAA
23 T: 23 24 19 23 89Butters RC EE 104974 AAA
23 T: 25 23 17 24 89Clark SC EE 105239 AAA
23 T: 22 24 23 20 89Fenner W EE 128120 AAA
23 T: 24 22 22 21 89Harvey A EE 125785 AAA
23 T: 22 20 24 23 89Jarvis P EE 83557 AAA
23 T: 22 23 22 22 89Read J EE 100921 AAA
29 T: 24 24 19 21 88Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA
29 T: 22 25 23 18 88Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
29 T: 24 19 22 23 88Gibson B EE 98291 AAA
32 T: 23 21 23 20 87Owen PR EE 12362 AAA
32 T: 25 22 21 19 87Pile J EE 108590 AAA
34 T: 22 18 23 23 86Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA
34 T: 24 23 17 22 86Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
36 T: 21 23 20 21 85Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
37 T: 21 19 21 23 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AAA
37 T: 24 22 19 19 84Wise RP EE 42914 AAA
39 T: 22 20 18 21 81Calvert A EE 105861 AAA
40 T: 24 23 18 15 80Reed T EE 112174 AAA
41 T: 21 20 19 19 79Goddard MJ EE 52842 AAA
41 T: 22 20 20 17 79Mckenzie R EE 112575 AAA
43 T: 24 18 16 16 74Dean AJ EE 12923 AAA
43 T: 21 21 14 18 74Easeman P EE 91579 AAA
45 T: 20 18 17 18 73Farrer P EE 130882 AAA

Yes46 T: 20 19 14 19 72Jones SA EE 128684 AAA
47 T: 21 17 11 21 70Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA
48 T: 0Brightman JE EE 43085 AAA
48 T: 0Kempley DJ EE 87054 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 24 25 95Cumming HS SS 2961 AA
2 T: 24 25 23 22 94Hutchinson PW EE 100896 AA
3 T: 24 24 22 22 92Hollamby B EE 108390 AA
3 T: 22 22 24 24 92Vickers C EE 43770 AA
3 T: 24 24 21 23 92Watson M SS 6064 AA
6 T: 23 22 23 23 91Bennion J EE 134349 AA
7 T: 25 22 20 23 90Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
7 T: 23 21 22 24 90Rees N EE 111041 AA*
7 T: 24 21 21 24 90Scase C EE 122193 AA
7 T: 25 23 21 21 90Smith CM EE 103091 AA
11 T: 24 23 21 21 89Emms S EE 65280 AA
11 T: 23 23 22 21 89Hunt GA EE 56372 AA
11 T: 23 22 22 22 89Llewellin L WW 1959 AA
11 T: 23 24 21 21 89Phillips L EE 122464 AA
11 T: 22 22 22 23 89Thomas P EE 113492 AA
16 T: 22 23 21 22 88Brockley PC EE 33879 AA
16 T: 23 22 21 22 88Poulter P EE 120868 AA
16 T: 22 21 21 24 88Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA
16 T: 22 24 21 21 88Stacey SV EE 63158 AA
20 T: 23 25 18 21 87Gamblen S EE 115804 AA
20 T: 24 22 22 19 87Newman J EE 103026 AA
20 T: 24 22 21 20 87Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AA
20 T: 19 24 22 22 87Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
20 T: 22 24 18 23 87Woollard B EE 123128 AA
25 T: 24 23 18 21 86Brown J EE 128224 AA
25 T: 19 22 23 22 86Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
25 T: 22 23 23 18 86Greenwood S EE 124131 AA
25 T: 23 24 21 18 86Hanley C EE 129698 AA
25 T: 22 21 21 22 86Moon DN EE 95968 AA
25 T: 22 22 22 20 86Park DL EE 96863 AA
25 T: 22 21 21 22 86Randles SP EE 124877 AA
32 T: 20 22 20 23 85Webster MN EE 71646 AA
33 T: 21 20 22 21 84Fisher M EE 127612 AA
34 T: 22 21 22 18 83Curtis A EE 68653 AA
34 T: 23 21 18 21 83Devine DWD EE 89375 AA
34 T: 20 22 20 21 83Fenner D EE 15838 AA
34 T: 23 23 18 19 83Lee M EE 102167 AA
34 T: 23 21 17 22 83Pennington M EE 70885 AA
34 T: 21 22 22 18 83Simmons TA EE 94815 AA
34 T: 22 22 20 19 83Smith S EE 131387 AA
34 T: 23 21 21 18 83Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA
42 T: 20 23 18 21 82Bell G EE 129967 AA
42 T: 21 20 19 22 82Finney P EE 129151 AA
42 T: 23 21 17 21 82MARSHALL D NI U149FF AA
42 T: 23 21 20 18 82Reid I EE 66078 AA
46 T: 21 21 19 20 81Easeman A EE 124370 AA
46 T: 21 21 18 21 81Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
48 T: 21 22 21 15 79Evans D EE 137822 AA
49 T: 18 17 17 24 76Mason R EE 112735 AA
50 T: 21 21 20 13 75Copland A EE 123806 AA
51 T: 24 20 15 15 74Bower MP EE 139148 AA*
51 T: 19 19 18 18 74Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA
51 T: 22 23 14 15 74Paley A EE 86856 AA
54 T: 20 20 15 18 73Coulstock T EE 107036 AA
55 T: 18 20 16 18 72Bridger PG EE 27558 AA
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55 T: 20 22 16 14 72Soanes C EE 127102 AA
57 T: 21 19 14 17 71James A EE 71621 AA
58 T: 20 16 15 13 64Higgs C EE 132243 AA
59 T: 13 15 16 16 60Pinchin SRC EE 110699 AA
60 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
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1 T: 25 22 25 25 97Page W EE 138030 A
2 T: 24 25 25 22 96Portlock ND EE 100978 A
3 T: 25 24 20 23 92Gibson HL EE 108958 A
3 T: 24 22 23 23 92Green R EE 123409 A
3 T: 24 23 22 23 92Harrison C EE 133579 A
3 T: 25 24 19 24 92Schwier I EE 125416 A
3 T: 23 25 21 23 92Will CW SS 993 A
8 T: 22 20 25 24 91Doughty M EE 25609 A
9 T: 21 23 24 22 90Bowes M EE 109720 A
9 T: 25 22 22 21 90Pearson A EE 109092 A
9 T: 25 23 19 23 90Upton S EE 122694 A
9 T: 23 24 20 23 90Warner K EE 132076 A
13 T: 22 24 21 22 89Bishop DJM EE 83702 A
13 T: 25 23 21 20 89Dickman P EE 52182 A
15 T: 23 23 22 20 88Allen R EE 120278 A
15 T: 24 22 19 23 88Blundell B EE 106402 A*
15 T: 24 22 22 20 88Machin M EE 66809 A
15 T: 23 22 21 22 88Stanford D EE 132642 A
19 T: 23 23 22 19 87Barnett JS EE 87191 A
19 T: 24 21 21 21 87Bowling J EE 122428 A
19 T: 23 23 20 21 87Brown T EE 115433 A
19 T: 23 24 19 21 87Grice RJ EE 53040 A*
19 T: 25 22 20 20 87Hockey T EE 31104 A
19 T: 24 20 22 21 87Reeve WR EE 116525 A
19 T: 23 23 21 20 87Smith JW EE 107103 A
26 T: 21 22 21 22 86Burt AJ EE 117108 A
26 T: 21 22 21 22 86Harker MJ EE 91029 A
26 T: 23 21 21 21 86Pendleton GR WW 377 A
26 T: 23 23 20 20 86Sarjant J EE 134810 A
30 T: 20 23 19 23 85Carlyle J EE 122888 A
30 T: 23 21 19 22 85Carmichael T SS 3929 A
30 T: 23 23 19 20 85Greenhowe LD SS 4955 A
30 T: 21 23 20 21 85Hughes D EE 108685 A
30 T: 24 22 18 21 85Hurrell M EE 129290 A
30 T: 22 22 20 21 85Keeble JA WW 2370 A
30 T: 24 22 18 21 85Nicholson M EE 138154 A
30 T: 22 20 22 21 85Roe K EE 17045 A
30 T: 22 24 19 20 85Thomas M EE 125114 A
39 T: 23 21 20 20 84Amies S EE 128781 A
39 T: 22 21 20 21 84Brockley JP EE 85559 A
39 T: 22 20 20 22 84Cheer G EE 132401 A
39 T: 22 21 21 20 84Cocker A EE 131815 A
39 T: 23 22 18 21 84Coope M EE 131221 A
39 T: 22 22 21 19 84Fenner T EE 25004 A
39 T: 25 23 17 19 84Hudson M EE 129268 A
39 T: 23 23 18 20 84Rattley S EE 131558 A

Yes39 T: 22 24 18 20 84Rollason DE EE 19727 A
39 T: 20 21 22 21 84Swaine A EE 121649 A
39 T: 21 22 20 21 84White S EE 103733 A
39 T: 23 21 20 20 84Woolley D EE 137277 A
51 T: 23 21 20 19 83Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
51 T: 22 21 18 22 83Thornett TG EE 92796 A
51 T: 22 21 20 20 83White AH WW 1067 A*
51 T: 21 24 18 20 83Wilkinson E EE 60680 A
51 T: 24 23 18 18 83Yeomans T EE 114638 A
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56 T: 20 19 23 20 82Burrows P EE 125607 A
56 T: 23 24 16 19 82Delf M EE 132851 A
56 T: 22 22 19 19 82Elliott D EE 112700 A
56 T: 18 22 19 23 82Hardy J EE 131494 A
56 T: 24 20 19 19 82Peddle M EE 125843 A
56 T: 23 17 20 22 82Pitman LJ EE 113939 A*
56 T: 23 20 20 19 82Potts R EE 130160 A*
56 T: 21 22 21 18 82White JM WW 1638 A*
56 T: 23 22 18 19 82Wright M EE 96304 A
65 T: 23 22 17 19 81Buckenham J EE 67482 A
65 T: 20 22 21 18 81Buckley G EE 110620 A
65 T: 22 22 19 18 81Davies GN WW 1033 A
65 T: 23 22 18 18 81Harknett B EE 127351 A
65 T: 22 24 17 18 81Harris A SS 5395 A
65 T: 23 23 16 19 81King D EE 135536 A
65 T: 20 19 20 22 81Stacey EC EE 125027 A
65 T: 22 21 19 19 81Whitelock S EE 27981 A
65 T: 23 22 16 20 81Wood J EE 117533 A
74 T: 21 22 18 19 80Avery CH EE 28464 A
74 T: 24 20 16 20 80Butcher M EE 128040 A
74 T: 24 22 19 15 80Durkin C EE 131952 A
74 T: 21 21 19 19 80Greenleaf L EE 110246 A
74 T: 23 21 19 17 80Holmes R EE 132398 A
74 T: 22 21 20 17 80Lee D EE 136002 A
74 T: 20 19 20 21 80Lidbetter D EE 131705 A
74 T: 22 21 18 19 80Nunn J EE 127133 A
82 T: 20 22 17 20 79Dalgleish A EE 133339 A
82 T: 23 20 18 18 79Gilder NG EE 74086 A
82 T: 21 19 18 21 79MCKEOWN A NI U155RR A

Yes82 T: 22 19 22 16 79Ogden S EE 122340 A
82 T: 21 22 19 17 79Paley MJ EE 139723 A
82 T: 24 19 16 20 79Shelton M EE 111843 A
88 T: 19 23 17 19 78Ahmed G EE 96054 A
88 T: 21 22 17 18 78Bishop JM EE 31343 A
88 T: 21 19 18 20 78Garside J EE 115895 A
88 T: 23 20 16 19 78Heywood PK EE 126744 A
88 T: 23 24 14 17 78Hopper S EE 126277 A
88 T: 22 21 17 18 78Hudson JA EE 43093 A
88 T: 22 22 14 20 78Jones JC WW 156 A
88 T: 21 21 16 20 78Reeves S EE 123999 A
88 T: 22 21 17 18 78Roe S EE 107743 A
88 T: 22 23 17 16 78Simpson PC EE 8574 A
88 T: 20 21 17 20 78Warring E EE 67792 A
99 T: 20 23 15 19 77ARTHURS R NI U208I A
99 T: 23 19 16 19 77Brewer M EE 133551 A
99 T: 21 22 17 17 77Gilder N EE 112108 A
99 T: 23 19 17 18 77Heron A EE 127810 A
99 T: 20 22 17 18 77Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
99 T: 23 22 14 18 77Mcnamara S EE 92903 A
99 T: 23 19 20 15 77Stanton TB EE 95069 A
99 T: 22 20 15 20 77Wiszniewski G EE 58251 A
107 T: 19 22 18 17 76Bloss C EE 126565 A
107 T: 21 18 16 21 76Childs KD EE 36385 A
107 T: 21 21 15 19 76Grayson D EE 119964 A
107 T: 18 21 16 21 76Spear KH EE 93940 A
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107 T: 23 18 14 21 76Ward SD EE 106259 A
107 T: 23 21 18 14 76Wilson PA EE 113495 A
113 T: 24 21 16 14 75Booth T EE 124132 A
113 T: 18 23 16 18 75Faulds TC EE 1436 A
115 T: 23 19 14 18 74Baker J EE 125565 A
115 T: 17 16 21 20 74Bull J EE 106391 A
115 T: 19 21 16 18 74Murgatroyd P EE 135316 A
115 T: 21 22 15 16 74SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO A
119 T: 22 21 13 17 73Dudley M EE 115871 A
119 T: 20 22 16 15 73Hamlin P EE 138613 A
119 T: 19 20 18 16 73Ramwell R EE 112434 A
119 T: 18 22 20 13 73Williams SJ EE 130621 A
123 T: 21 23 15 13 72Clarke K EE 117549 A
123 T: 21 17 18 16 72Oliver T EE 132308 A
123 T: 17 23 17 15 72Sharp A EE 123688 A
123 T: 15 21 18 18 72Stott J EE 133581 A
127 T: 19 20 15 17 71Alexander F EE 102033 A
127 T: 20 20 13 18 71Clarke SB EE 100572 A
127 T: 18 20 16 17 71Hume G EE 90811 A
127 T: 20 21 16 14 71Johnson TJ EE 132857 A
131 T: 17 19 19 15 70Gunn I EE 131169 A
132 T: 21 17 14 16 68Gott A EE 123788 A
133 T: 21 20 12 14 67Whieldon D EE 101213 A
134 T: 17 19 12 16 64Blacker R EE 73033 A
134 T: 15 15 15 19 64Coppen A EE 89291 A
134 T: 20 16 12 16 64Firth P EE 142068 A
137 T: 20 19 12 12 63Allman JB EE 101392 A
138 T: 16 16 13 17 62Kibble R W SS 2494 A
139 T: 20 13 12 16 61Rollason M EE 14001 A
140 T: 20 16 13 11 60Pope A EE 133478 A
140 T: 18 11 12 19 60Wood K EE 73032 A

Yes142 T: 16 14 13 16 59Calvert R EE 107905 A
143 T: 18 12 13 10 53Cox AC EE 88890 A
144 T: 12 10 12 12 46Vickers D EE 43197 A
145 T: 14 17 9 40Merrington M EE 19675 A
146 T: 0Bulcock S EE 109944 A
146 T: 0Childs KL EE 107104 A
146 T: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 A
146 T: 0Marshall SJ EE 117299 A
146 T: 0Smith CJ EE 90575 A
146 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 22 22 90Cumming B SS 6478 B
1 T: 23 24 20 23 90SMYRELL A NI U270QQ B
3 T: 22 22 21 21 86Aston S EE 117218 B
3 T: 24 23 20 19 86Bruce R SS 2354 B
3 T: 23 21 20 22 86Harrison  R SS 6578 B
3 T: 23 22 19 22 86Hoskins AJ EE 89013 B
3 T: 23 23 21 19 86NICHOLSON M NI U287QQ B
8 T: 24 22 20 19 85Meachen S EE 131966 B
9 T: 20 19 23 22 84Burton A EE 134143 B
9 T: 20 22 22 20 84Critchley PW EE 91465 B
9 T: 23 21 18 22 84Gordon L SS 4841 B
12 T: 22 20 21 20 83Boddice CD EE 141338 B
12 T: 21 22 18 22 83Jones AJB EE 50331 B
12 T: 23 21 19 20 83Robinson G EE 133084 B
12 T: 22 21 18 22 83Woodard B EE 123975 B
16 T: 22 20 20 20 82Fisher D EE 124569 B
16 T: 20 20 19 23 82Francis T EE 88121 B
16 T: 23 20 21 18 82Lewis R EE 139778 B
19 T: 22 23 18 18 81Rust P EE 118348 B
20 T: 22 22 15 21 80Adlam R WW 2651 B
20 T: 21 21 17 21 80Jones M EE 120555 B
20 T: 21 21 21 17 80Newman LM EE 99993 B
20 T: 24 20 18 18 80Satwick JS EE 139088 B
20 T: 22 18 20 20 80Thompson L EE 107575 B
20 T: 24 17 17 22 80Tibbles A EE 131644 B
20 T: 21 25 17 17 80Tromans J EE 127824 B
20 T: 23 21 20 16 80Varney S EE 122423 B
28 T: 23 20 19 17 79Csehi S EE 82796 B
28 T: 21 20 17 21 79Heath D EE 111685 B
30 T: 20 20 20 18 78Edwards SA EE 84315 B*
31 T: 22 19 18 18 77Dawson R EE 124977 B
31 T: 19 20 21 17 77Higgs A EE 125603 B
31 T: 21 19 16 21 77Hopkins C EE 122384 B
31 T: 22 19 18 18 77Miller A EE 117642 B
31 T: 25 18 17 17 77Price A EE 122827 B
36 T: 20 20 19 17 76Carpenter D EE 132080 B
36 T: 19 20 20 17 76Cooper T EE 137386 B
36 T: 19 19 15 23 76Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 B
36 T: 24 19 11 22 76Jennings AJ EE 118229 B
36 T: 20 22 18 16 76MCGOVERN D II L11190 B

Yes36 T: 21 20 17 18 76Nunn SJ EE 127134 B
Yes36 T: 22 19 17 18 76West S EE 137072 B*

43 T: 20 19 15 21 75Brown R EE 125344 B
43 T: 22 16 16 21 75Camp LS EE 133175 B
43 T: 22 18 16 19 75Davies P EE 138042 B
43 T: 21 18 19 17 75Durling MP EE 48951 B
43 T: 23 20 15 17 75Gamble B EE 136549 B*
43 T: 20 22 15 18 75Sanders RS EE 142379 B
43 T: 21 19 17 18 75Twigg C EE 131793 B*
50 T: 20 20 20 14 74Clayton JT EE 64553 B*
50 T: 21 18 14 21 74Dickinson K EE 136200 B
50 T: 19 16 19 20 74Mcguire J EE 129598 B
53 T: 22 18 18 15 73Cartwright J EE 121940 B
53 T: 17 22 14 20 73Grimble M EE 111701 B
53 T: 20 21 18 14 73Hedgecock A EE 132337 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 20 18 18 17 73Meggison D EE 138207 B
53 T: 21 20 14 18 73NEILL T NI U149OO B
53 T: 20 18 17 18 73Skinner K EE 122065 B
59 T: 20 21 15 16 72Clayton D EE 58048 B
59 T: 20 15 19 18 72Cooke J EE 121663 B
59 T: 22 19 18 13 72Johnson R EE 136489 B
59 T: 20 22 14 16 72Savage J EE 129618 B
59 T: 21 16 19 16 72Watson GR EE 88677 B
64 T: 18 22 16 15 71Curran P EE 114269 B
64 T: 22 21 13 15 71DUFFY F II RU9450 B
64 T: 16 18 18 19 71Hoskins S EE 126098 B
64 T: 23 18 18 12 71King S EE 83204 B

Yes64 T: 19 19 16 17 71Last AJ EE 87651 B
64 T: 23 17 16 15 71Patten K EE 131970 B
64 T: 21 18 17 15 71Perrin GR EE 80755 B
64 T: 19 21 13 18 71Rae D EE 96593 B
72 T: 21 21 12 16 70Harrison C EE 128497 B
72 T: 20 19 15 16 70Kent N EE 81785 B
72 T: 22 19 15 14 70Peppiatt N EE 112867 B
75 T: 19 21 14 15 69Mitchell J EE 5000 B
75 T: 23 15 18 13 69O'Reilly S EE 119726 B
75 T: 22 17 14 16 69Vadasz NE EE 105601 B
78 T: 23 18 12 15 68Gale DG EE 27617 B
78 T: 22 19 13 14 68Tromans G EE 127823 B
80 T: 18 19 15 15 67Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 B
80 T: 23 13 14 17 67England J EE 130708 B
80 T: 19 20 11 17 67Harrison J EE 108856 B
80 T: 17 20 14 16 67Simpson S SS 4251 B
84 T: 18 14 15 19 66Cashmore MD EE 127574 B
84 T: 17 12 18 19 66Collinson G EE 139015 B
84 T: 17 19 15 15 66Copland C EE 127172 B
84 T: 19 13 16 18 66Kibble R SS 6262 B
88 T: 18 16 15 16 65Adams N EE 132643 B
88 T: 22 18 15 10 65Goodman L EE 135148 B
90 T: 21 17 14 12 64Meredith GN EE 49975 B
90 T: 15 17 17 15 64Orchard J EE 120373 B
90 T: 16 18 17 13 64Prest H EE 80855 B

Yes90 T: 16 17 14 17 64Robinson JC EE 132274 B
94 T: 19 18 10 15 62Hawkins A EE 130326 B
95 T: 18 19 10 14 61Plant J EE 80872 B
96 T: 19 11 14 16 60Pethick R EE 136912 B
97 T: 13 15 8 16 52Head SP EE 87332 B
98 T: 13 12 10 10 45Newsham R EE 1947 B
99 T: 0Bowe EJ EE 7230 B
99 T: 0Hawkins AR EE 64712 B
99 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 B
99 T: 0Massey T EE 123884 B
99 T: 0Penter CM EE 120528 B
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1 T: 19 22 18 22 81Machin J EE 131998 C*
2 T: 22 21 16 21 80Coham H EE 139958 C
2 T: 22 21 16 21 80Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
4 T: 24 24 12 17 77Applin C EE 134133 C
4 T: 20 22 15 20 77Jarvis C EE 140943 C*
4 T: 20 22 16 19 77McBride DJ EE 136316 C*
4 T: 24 20 16 17 77Rock N SS 443 C
8 T: 24 19 13 20 76Bailey PB EE 96892 C

Yes9 T: 19 20 20 16 75Watling S EE 132265 C
10 T: 19 18 20 17 74Coham D EE 139500 C
10 T: 16 21 19 18 74Hardy J EE 134215 C
10 T: 22 18 14 20 74Pinch R SS 3175 C

Yes10 T: 21 21 16 16 74Shepherd M EE 123915 C
10 T: 22 18 15 19 74Taylor GT EE 140200 C*
15 T: 22 21 13 17 73Davis M EE 126157 C*
15 T: 22 19 11 21 73ELDER N II L11339 C
15 T: 22 22 12 17 73Evans AA EE 137821 C
15 T: 20 22 16 15 73Foster A EE 3333 C
15 T: 16 20 14 23 73Love M SS 6383 C

Yes15 T: 16 19 19 19 73Martin M EE 126839 C
Yes21 T: 22 18 11 21 72Cundall E EE 102412 C

21 T: 21 22 15 14 72Eynon N EE 97095 C*
21 T: 21 20 13 18 72Tweddell R EE 140165 C
24 T: 19 20 16 16 71Hastilow N EE 138153 C
24 T: 19 20 13 19 71Roberts DWR EE 138848 C
24 T: 21 18 14 18 71Russell L EE 135869 C*
24 T: 18 20 14 19 71Skillen P EE 139783 C
24 T: 19 18 15 19 71Smalley CE EE 141352 C

Yes29 T: 21 20 12 17 70Hewson M EE 143156 C*
29 T: 19 19 13 19 70Snodin JS EE 138731 C
31 T: 22 17 12 18 69Crutchfield SH EE 132588 C
31 T: 21 18 14 16 69Holmes P EE 120730 C
31 T: 19 18 18 14 69Skinner T EE 139165 C
34 T: 18 18 15 17 68Bower R EE 142295 C*
34 T: 21 17 13 17 68Cheer JE EE 132399 C

Yes34 T: 21 18 12 17 68Freeman R SS 6709 C*
34 T: 21 20 13 14 68Hawkes CB EE 112185 C*
34 T: 19 18 14 17 68Neale DA EE 128769 C
34 T: 15 20 18 15 68Page S EE 129680 C

Yes40 T: 19 19 11 18 67Bryan CR EE 139002 C
40 T: 15 17 15 20 67Grice J EE 9223 C*

Yes40 T: 16 20 15 16 67Hannaford M EE 137970 C*
40 T: 18 20 15 14 67Pittard J EE 119781 C
40 T: 20 19 12 16 67Tynan S EE 120688 C
45 T: 23 15 13 15 66Grayson L EE 119965 C
45 T: 21 20 12 13 66Watson A EE 142260 C*
47 T: 17 20 11 17 65Ferrie C SS 6676 C

Yes47 T: 20 17 14 14 65Griffith MP EE 135017 C
47 T: 23 18 9 15 65Morden-Hawke E EE 135837 C
47 T: 21 17 12 15 65Smith MI EE 140626 C*
51 T: 19 19 12 14 64Fairall R EE 18776 C

Yes51 T: 20 16 14 14 64Fisher G EE 130793 C*
51 T: 20 18 11 15 64Sarjant  N EE 135048 C
51 T: 16 16 13 19 64Whitehouse B EE 137532 C*

Yes55 T: 19 17 14 13 63Ablett D EE 136202 C
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55 T: 16 16 14 17 63Hill R EE 127486 C*
57 T: 18 17 11 16 62Bavington A EE 120890 C*
57 T: 17 20 12 13 62Carson M EE 111256 C

Yes57 T: 19 17 13 13 62Cundall R EE 104353 C
57 T: 19 15 15 13 62Turner B EE 140186 C
61 T: 13 18 13 17 61Ashby R EE 140385 C

Yes61 T: 15 17 13 16 61Holden B EE 135757 C
61 T: 20 14 11 16 61Moore R SS 6460 C
61 T: 18 18 14 11 61Rice I EE 132758 C
61 T: 20 15 10 16 61West A EE 128905 C
61 T: 17 17 11 16 61WILSON T NI U4528 C
67 T: 21 13 12 14 60Gibson J EE 128558 C*

Yes67 T: 17 16 14 13 60Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C
Yes67 T: 16 17 13 14 60Jones F EE 130986 C

70 T: 18 18 10 13 59Clark DS EE 131848 C*
70 T: 18 17 13 11 59Collingwood S EE 129050 C
70 T: 17 15 13 14 59Durance T EE 141208 C
70 T: 14 21 9 15 59Matthews M WW 2262 C*
70 T: 22 14 14 9 59Ringrose TR EE 141427 C*

Yes75 T: 20 11 11 16 58Polley S EE 134218 C*
76 T: 18 13 13 13 57Davis J EE 140827 C*
76 T: 17 14 13 13 57Watson JL EE 122069 C
78 T: 20 16 10 10 56Bainbridge C EE 113576 C
78 T: 21 17 7 11 56Cardwell D SS 6100 C
78 T: 25 11 10 10 56Foley L EE 140725 C*
81 T: 17 13 10 15 55Nelson P SS 4309 C
82 T: 15 14 13 12 54King M EE 123554 C*
82 T: 15 15 11 13 54Wilson G EE 134099 C

Yes84 T: 13 14 9 17 53Brookwell S EE 129718 C
Yes84 T: 18 17 7 11 53Scurr R EE 118809 C

84 T: 17 14 11 11 53Tolley S EE 135698 C*
84 T: 17 16 5 15 53Ward D EE 121364 C
88 T: 13 16 11 12 52Mattinson F EE 121693 C
88 T: 15 12 13 12 52Vines J EE 114087 C
90 T: 14 13 12 12 51Clark N EE 141831 C
90 T: 12 16 10 13 51Harper P EE 132712 C
90 T: 18 13 9 11 51Hockey K EE 2686 C
90 T: 11 14 13 13 51McGee JMM EE 140802 C*
94 T: 19 12 9 10 50Hurt SR EE 122492 C
94 T: 13 17 10 10 50Warnes A EE 133206 C*
96 T: 20 17 12 49Hassan D EE 130903 C*

Yes96 T: 20 15 6 8 49Matthews D EE 142095 C*
98 T: 9 12 9 14 44Heeley J EE 138343 C

Yes99 T: 12 12 4 12 40Crabtree P EE 135755 C
Yes99 T: 18 6 6 10 40Toth R EE 125265 C*
Yes101 T: 6 15 8 9 38Morden-Hawke A EE 135836 C
Yes102 T: 13 6 6 7 32Firn WJ EE 139478 C*

103 T: 14 9 3 4 30Bowles FC EE 142797 C*
104 T: 6 11 2 10 29Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C*
105 T: 10 4 7 4 25Sinha P EE 143381 C*

Yes106 T: 0Heath M EE 115062 C
106 T: 0Holland M EE 132228 C
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1 T: 0Boydell GJ EE 97589 UC
1 T: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 UC
1 T: 0O'Donoghue E EE 128930 UC
1 T: 0Osborne P EE 130791 UC
1 T: 0Steward SP EE 138965 UC
1 T: 0Whiteley R EE 132259 UC
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1 T: 25 22 25 25 97Page W EE 138030 CLT
2 T: 25 22 20 20 87Hockey T EE 31104 CLT
3 T: 23 23 16 19 81King D EE 135536 CLT
4 T: 21 22 19 17 79Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT
5 T: 14 9 3 4 30Bowles FC EE 142797 CLT
6 T: 6 11 2 10 29Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT
7 T: 10 4 7 4 25Sinha P EE 143381 CLT
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1 T: 24 22 23 23 92Green R EE 123409 JNR
2 T: 23 22 23 23 91Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
3 T: 23 23 22 22 90Cumming B SS 6478 JNR
4 T: 22 24 23 20 89Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
5 T: 22 24 18 23 87Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
6 T: 23 21 20 22 86Harrison  R SS 6578 JNR
6 T: 23 23 20 20 86Sarjant J EE 134810 JNR
8 T: 24 22 20 19 85Meachen S EE 131966 JNR
9 T: 22 20 20 22 84Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
10 T: 21 21 19 20 81Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
11 T: 22 21 16 21 80Coham H EE 139958 JNR
11 T: 24 17 17 22 80Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR
11 T: 21 25 17 17 80Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
14 T: 21 19 18 21 79MCKEOWN A NI U155RR JNR
15 T: 24 24 12 17 77Applin C EE 134133 JNR
15 T: 20 22 16 19 77McBride DJ EE 136316 JNR
17 T: 20 20 19 17 76Carpenter D EE 132080 JNR
18 T: 24 20 15 15 74Bower MP EE 139148 JNR
19 T: 22 22 12 17 73Evans AA EE 137821 JNR
19 T: 20 21 18 14 73Hedgecock A EE 132337 JNR
21 T: 20 22 16 14 72Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
22 T: 21 18 14 18 71Russell L EE 135869 JNR
23 T: 20 16 13 11 60Pope A EE 133478 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 20 23 92Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
2 T: 24 22 20 19 85Meachen S EE 131966 LDY
3 T: 21 22 20 21 84White S EE 103733 LDY
4 T: 21 22 21 18 82White JM WW 1638 LDY
5 T: 21 21 19 20 81Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
5 T: 20 19 20 22 81Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
7 T: 22 22 15 21 80Adlam R WW 2651 LDY
8 T: 22 20 20 17 79Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY
9 T: 24 24 12 17 77Applin C EE 134133 LDY
9 T: 21 22 17 17 77Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
11 T: 20 19 15 21 75Brown R EE 125344 LDY
11 T: 18 23 16 18 75Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY
13 T: 22 18 18 15 73Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY
13 T: 22 19 11 21 73ELDER N II L11339 LDY
13 T: 22 22 12 17 73Evans AA EE 137821 LDY
13 T: 20 22 16 15 73Foster A EE 3333 LDY
13 T: 20 21 18 14 73Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
18 T: 21 20 13 18 72Tweddell R EE 140165 LDY
19 T: 16 18 18 19 71Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
19 T: 19 18 15 19 71Smalley CE EE 141352 LDY
21 T: 22 17 14 16 69Vadasz NE EE 105601 LDY
22 T: 17 19 15 15 66Copland C EE 127172 LDY
22 T: 23 15 13 15 66Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
22 T: 19 13 16 18 66Kibble R SS 6262 LDY
25 T: 22 18 15 10 65Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
25 T: 23 18 9 15 65Morden-Hawke E EE 135837 LDY

Yes27 T: 19 17 14 13 63Ablett D EE 136202 LDY
Yes28 T: 16 17 13 14 60Jones F EE 130986 LDY
Yes29 T: 13 14 9 17 53Brookwell S EE 129718 LDY

30 T: 13 16 11 12 52Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
30 T: 15 12 13 12 52Vines J EE 114087 LDY
32 T: 18 13 9 11 51Hockey K EE 2686 LDY

Yes33 T: 6 15 8 9 38Morden-Hawke A EE 135836 LDY
34 T: 10 4 7 4 25Sinha P EE 143381 LDY
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1 T: 25 25 24 24 98Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
1 T: 25 25 24 24 98Faulds R EE 187 SNR
1 T: 25 24 24 25 98Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
4 T: 25 25 23 24 97Myers M EE 88811 SNR
5 T: 24 25 25 22 96Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
5 T: 24 25 25 22 96Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
7 T: 22 24 24 25 95Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR
7 T: 25 25 23 22 95Green S EE 105770 SNR
9 T: 24 24 23 23 94Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
9 T: 24 24 24 22 94Bridges JCJ EE 122460 SNR
9 T: 24 25 23 22 94Hutchinson PW EE 100896 SNR
12 T: 22 24 24 23 93Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
13 T: 25 24 23 20 92Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
13 T: 24 23 22 23 92Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
13 T: 24 24 22 22 92Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR
13 T: 22 21 24 25 92Hughes RA WW 574 SNR
13 T: 22 22 24 24 92Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
13 T: 24 24 21 23 92Watson M SS 6064 SNR
13 T: 23 25 21 23 92Will CW SS 993 SNR
20 T: 24 21 23 23 91Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
20 T: 24 25 22 20 91Howland K EE 36413 SNR
20 T: 23 25 23 20 91King RJ EE 24962 SNR
20 T: 25 24 21 21 91Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
20 T: 24 25 21 21 91Morris J EE 113122 SNR
25 T: 21 23 24 22 90Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
25 T: 23 22 25 20 90Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
25 T: 20 21 24 25 90Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
25 T: 23 24 21 22 90Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
25 T: 21 24 22 23 90Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
25 T: 23 21 22 24 90Rees N EE 111041 SNR
25 T: 24 21 21 24 90Scase C EE 122193 SNR
25 T: 23 24 20 23 90SMYRELL A NI U270QQ SNR
25 T: 25 23 19 23 90Upton S EE 122694 SNR
25 T: 23 24 20 23 90Warner K EE 132076 SNR
25 T: 25 19 23 23 90Webster T EE 107539 SNR
36 T: 22 24 21 22 89Bishop DJM EE 83702 SNR
36 T: 23 24 19 23 89Butters RC EE 104974 SNR
36 T: 25 23 17 24 89Clark SC EE 105239 SNR
36 T: 24 23 21 21 89Emms S EE 65280 SNR
36 T: 24 22 22 21 89Harvey A EE 125785 SNR
36 T: 23 22 22 22 89Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
36 T: 23 24 21 21 89Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
36 T: 22 23 22 22 89Read J EE 100921 SNR
36 T: 22 22 22 23 89Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
45 T: 23 23 22 20 88Allen R EE 120278 SNR
45 T: 24 22 19 23 88Blundell B EE 106402 SNR
45 T: 24 24 19 21 88Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR
45 T: 22 23 21 22 88Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
45 T: 22 25 23 18 88Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
45 T: 24 19 22 23 88Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
45 T: 23 22 21 22 88Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
45 T: 22 24 21 21 88Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
45 T: 23 22 21 22 88Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
54 T: 23 23 22 19 87Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
54 T: 24 21 21 21 87Bowling J EE 122428 SNR
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54 T: 23 23 20 21 87Brown T EE 115433 SNR
54 T: 23 25 18 21 87Gamblen S EE 115804 SNR
54 T: 23 24 19 21 87Grice RJ EE 53040 SNR
54 T: 24 22 22 19 87Newman J EE 103026 SNR
54 T: 24 22 21 20 87Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
54 T: 25 22 21 19 87Pile J EE 108590 SNR
54 T: 24 20 22 21 87Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
54 T: 23 23 21 20 87Smith JW EE 107103 SNR
54 T: 19 24 22 22 87Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
65 T: 22 22 21 21 86Aston S EE 117218 SNR
65 T: 22 18 23 23 86Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
65 T: 24 23 18 21 86Brown J EE 128224 SNR
65 T: 21 22 21 22 86Burt AJ EE 117108 SNR
65 T: 19 22 23 22 86Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
65 T: 22 23 23 18 86Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR
65 T: 23 24 21 18 86Hanley C EE 129698 SNR
65 T: 21 22 21 22 86Harker MJ EE 91029 SNR
65 T: 23 22 19 22 86Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
65 T: 22 21 21 22 86Moon DN EE 95968 SNR
65 T: 23 23 21 19 86NICHOLSON M NI U287QQ SNR
65 T: 22 22 22 20 86Park DL EE 96863 SNR
65 T: 23 21 21 21 86Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
65 T: 22 21 21 22 86Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
65 T: 24 23 17 22 86Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
80 T: 21 23 20 21 85Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
80 T: 23 23 19 20 85Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR
80 T: 21 23 20 21 85Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
80 T: 24 22 18 21 85Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
80 T: 22 22 20 21 85Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR
80 T: 24 22 18 21 85Nicholson M EE 138154 SNR
80 T: 22 24 19 20 85Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
80 T: 20 22 20 23 85Webster MN EE 71646 SNR
88 T: 23 21 20 20 84Amies S EE 128781 SNR
88 T: 22 21 20 21 84Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
88 T: 20 19 23 22 84Burton A EE 134143 SNR
88 T: 22 21 21 20 84Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
88 T: 23 22 18 21 84Coope M EE 131221 SNR
88 T: 20 22 22 20 84Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR
88 T: 22 22 21 19 84Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
88 T: 21 20 22 21 84Fisher M EE 127612 SNR
88 T: 21 19 21 23 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR
88 T: 23 21 18 22 84Gordon L SS 4841 SNR
88 T: 25 23 17 19 84Hudson M EE 129268 SNR
88 T: 23 23 18 20 84Rattley S EE 131558 SNR

Yes88 T: 22 24 18 20 84Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR
88 T: 20 21 22 21 84Swaine A EE 121649 SNR
88 T: 24 22 19 19 84Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
88 T: 23 21 20 20 84Woolley D EE 137277 SNR
104 T: 22 20 21 20 83Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR
104 T: 23 21 20 19 83Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
104 T: 22 21 22 18 83Curtis A EE 68653 SNR
104 T: 23 21 18 21 83Devine DWD EE 89375 SNR
104 T: 20 22 20 21 83Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
104 T: 23 23 18 19 83Lee M EE 102167 SNR
104 T: 23 21 17 22 83Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
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104 T: 23 21 19 20 83Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
104 T: 21 22 22 18 83Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
104 T: 22 22 20 19 83Smith S EE 131387 SNR
104 T: 23 21 21 18 83Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
104 T: 22 21 20 20 83White AH WW 1067 SNR
104 T: 21 24 18 20 83Wilkinson E EE 60680 SNR
104 T: 22 21 18 22 83Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
104 T: 24 23 18 18 83Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
119 T: 20 23 18 21 82Bell G EE 129967 SNR
119 T: 20 19 23 20 82Burrows P EE 125607 SNR
119 T: 23 24 16 19 82Delf M EE 132851 SNR
119 T: 22 22 19 19 82Elliott D EE 112700 SNR
119 T: 21 20 19 22 82Finney P EE 129151 SNR
119 T: 22 20 20 20 82Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
119 T: 20 20 19 23 82Francis T EE 88121 SNR
119 T: 18 22 19 23 82Hardy J EE 131494 SNR
119 T: 23 20 21 18 82Lewis R EE 139778 SNR
119 T: 23 21 17 21 82MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR
119 T: 24 20 19 19 82Peddle M EE 125843 SNR
119 T: 23 17 20 22 82Pitman LJ EE 113939 SNR
119 T: 23 20 20 19 82Potts R EE 130160 SNR
119 T: 23 21 20 18 82Reid I EE 66078 SNR
119 T: 23 22 18 19 82Wright M EE 96304 SNR
134 T: 23 22 17 19 81Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
134 T: 22 20 18 21 81Calvert A EE 105861 SNR
134 T: 22 22 19 18 81Davies GN WW 1033 SNR
134 T: 23 22 18 18 81Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
134 T: 22 24 17 18 81Harris A SS 5395 SNR
134 T: 21 21 18 21 81Hedgecock T EE 116977 SNR
134 T: 19 22 18 22 81Machin J EE 131998 SNR
134 T: 22 23 18 18 81Rust P EE 118348 SNR
134 T: 22 21 19 19 81Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
134 T: 23 22 16 20 81Wood J EE 117533 SNR
144 T: 24 20 16 20 80Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
144 T: 24 22 19 15 80Durkin C EE 131952 SNR
144 T: 21 21 19 19 80Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
144 T: 23 21 19 17 80Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
144 T: 21 21 17 21 80Jones M EE 120555 SNR
144 T: 22 21 16 21 80Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
144 T: 22 21 20 17 80Lee D EE 136002 SNR
144 T: 20 19 20 21 80Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
144 T: 21 21 21 17 80Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
144 T: 22 21 18 19 80Nunn J EE 127133 SNR
144 T: 24 23 18 15 80Reed T EE 112174 SNR
144 T: 24 20 18 18 80Satwick JS EE 139088 SNR
144 T: 22 18 20 20 80Thompson L EE 107575 SNR
157 T: 23 20 19 17 79Csehi S EE 82796 SNR
157 T: 20 22 17 20 79Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
157 T: 21 22 21 15 79Evans D EE 137822 SNR
157 T: 23 20 18 18 79Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
157 T: 21 20 19 19 79Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR

Yes157 T: 22 19 22 16 79Ogden S EE 122340 SNR
157 T: 24 19 16 20 79Shelton M EE 111843 SNR
164 T: 19 23 17 19 78Ahmed G EE 96054 SNR
164 T: 20 20 20 18 78Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR
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164 T: 21 19 18 20 78Garside J EE 115895 SNR
164 T: 23 20 16 19 78Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR
164 T: 22 21 17 18 78Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR
164 T: 22 22 14 20 78Jones JC WW 156 SNR
164 T: 21 21 16 20 78Reeves S EE 123999 SNR
164 T: 22 21 17 18 78Roe S EE 107743 SNR
172 T: 23 19 16 19 77Brewer M EE 133551 SNR
172 T: 22 19 18 18 77Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
172 T: 23 19 17 18 77Heron A EE 127810 SNR
172 T: 19 20 21 17 77Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
172 T: 21 19 16 21 77Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
172 T: 20 22 15 20 77Jarvis C EE 140943 SNR
172 T: 20 22 17 18 77Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
172 T: 22 19 18 18 77Miller A EE 117642 SNR
172 T: 25 18 17 17 77Price A EE 122827 SNR
172 T: 24 20 16 17 77Rock N SS 443 SNR
182 T: 24 19 13 20 76Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR
182 T: 19 22 18 17 76Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
182 T: 19 20 20 17 76Cooper T EE 137386 SNR
182 T: 24 19 11 22 76Jennings AJ EE 118229 SNR
182 T: 18 17 17 24 76Mason R EE 112735 SNR
182 T: 20 22 18 16 76MCGOVERN D II L11190 SNR

Yes182 T: 21 20 17 18 76Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR
182 T: 23 18 14 21 76Ward SD EE 106259 SNR

Yes182 T: 22 19 17 18 76West S EE 137072 SNR
191 T: 24 21 16 14 75Booth T EE 124132 SNR
191 T: 22 16 16 21 75Camp LS EE 133175 SNR
191 T: 21 21 20 13 75Copland A EE 123806 SNR
191 T: 22 18 16 19 75Davies P EE 138042 SNR
191 T: 23 20 15 17 75Gamble B EE 136549 SNR
191 T: 20 22 15 18 75Sanders RS EE 142379 SNR
191 T: 21 19 17 18 75Twigg C EE 131793 SNR

Yes191 T: 19 20 20 16 75Watling S EE 132265 SNR
199 T: 23 19 14 18 74Baker J EE 125565 SNR
199 T: 17 16 21 20 74Bull J EE 106391 SNR
199 T: 20 20 20 14 74Clayton JT EE 64553 SNR
199 T: 19 18 20 17 74Coham D EE 139500 SNR
199 T: 21 18 14 21 74Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR
199 T: 21 21 14 18 74Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
199 T: 16 21 19 18 74Hardy J EE 134215 SNR
199 T: 19 16 19 20 74Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR
199 T: 19 21 16 18 74Murgatroyd P EE 135316 SNR
199 T: 22 23 14 15 74Paley A EE 86856 SNR
199 T: 22 18 14 20 74Pinch R SS 3175 SNR
199 T: 21 22 15 16 74SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR

Yes199 T: 21 21 16 16 74Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR
199 T: 22 18 15 19 74Taylor GT EE 140200 SNR
213 T: 20 20 15 18 73Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
213 T: 22 21 13 17 73Davis M EE 126157 SNR
213 T: 22 21 13 17 73Dudley M EE 115871 SNR
213 T: 20 18 17 18 73Farrer P EE 130882 SNR
213 T: 17 22 14 20 73Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
213 T: 20 22 16 15 73Hamlin P EE 138613 SNR
213 T: 16 20 14 23 73Love M SS 6383 SNR

Yes213 T: 16 19 19 19 73Martin M EE 126839 SNR
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213 T: 20 18 18 17 73Meggison D EE 138207 SNR
213 T: 21 20 14 18 73NEILL T NI U149OO SNR
213 T: 19 20 18 16 73Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
224 T: 21 23 15 13 72Clarke K EE 117549 SNR
224 T: 20 15 19 18 72Cooke J EE 121663 SNR
224 T: 22 19 18 13 72Johnson R EE 136489 SNR

Yes224 T: 20 19 14 19 72Jones SA EE 128684 SNR
224 T: 21 17 18 16 72Oliver T EE 132308 SNR
224 T: 20 22 14 16 72Savage J EE 129618 SNR
224 T: 17 23 17 15 72Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
224 T: 15 21 18 18 72Stott J EE 133581 SNR
224 T: 21 16 19 16 72Watson GR EE 88677 SNR
233 T: 19 20 15 17 71Alexander F EE 102033 SNR
233 T: 20 20 13 18 71Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
233 T: 18 22 16 15 71Curran P EE 114269 SNR
233 T: 22 21 13 15 71DUFFY F II RU9450 SNR
233 T: 19 20 16 16 71Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR
233 T: 18 20 16 17 71Hume G EE 90811 SNR
233 T: 21 19 14 17 71James A EE 71621 SNR
233 T: 20 21 16 14 71Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
233 T: 23 17 16 15 71Patten K EE 131970 SNR
233 T: 18 20 14 19 71Skillen P EE 139783 SNR
243 T: 17 19 19 15 70Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
243 T: 21 21 12 16 70Harrison C EE 128497 SNR

Yes243 T: 21 20 12 17 70Hewson M EE 143156 SNR
243 T: 22 19 15 14 70Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR
243 T: 19 19 13 19 70Snodin JS EE 138731 SNR
248 T: 22 17 12 18 69Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
248 T: 21 18 14 16 69Holmes P EE 120730 SNR
248 T: 23 15 18 13 69O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR
248 T: 19 18 18 14 69Skinner T EE 139165 SNR
252 T: 18 18 15 17 68Bower R EE 142295 SNR
252 T: 21 17 13 17 68Cheer JE EE 132399 SNR

Yes252 T: 21 18 12 17 68Freeman R SS 6709 SNR
252 T: 21 17 14 16 68Gott A EE 123788 SNR
252 T: 19 18 14 17 68Neale DA EE 128769 SNR
252 T: 15 20 18 15 68Page S EE 129680 SNR
252 T: 22 19 13 14 68Tromans G EE 127823 SNR

Yes259 T: 19 19 11 18 67Bryan CR EE 139002 SNR
259 T: 23 13 14 17 67England J EE 130708 SNR

Yes259 T: 16 20 15 16 67Hannaford M EE 137970 SNR
259 T: 19 20 11 17 67Harrison J EE 108856 SNR
259 T: 18 20 15 14 67Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
259 T: 17 20 14 16 67Simpson S SS 4251 SNR
259 T: 20 19 12 16 67Tynan S EE 120688 SNR
259 T: 21 20 12 14 67Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR
267 T: 18 14 15 19 66Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR
267 T: 17 12 18 19 66Collinson G EE 139015 SNR
267 T: 21 20 12 13 66Watson A EE 142260 SNR
270 T: 18 16 15 16 65Adams N EE 132643 SNR
270 T: 17 20 11 17 65Ferrie C SS 6676 SNR

Yes270 T: 20 17 14 14 65Griffith MP EE 135017 SNR
270 T: 21 17 12 15 65Smith MI EE 140626 SNR
274 T: 15 15 15 19 64Coppen A EE 89291 SNR
274 T: 19 19 12 14 64Fairall R EE 18776 SNR
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274 T: 20 16 12 16 64Firth P EE 142068 SNR

Yes274 T: 20 16 14 14 64Fisher G EE 130793 SNR
274 T: 20 16 15 13 64Higgs C EE 132243 SNR
274 T: 21 17 14 12 64Meredith GN EE 49975 SNR
274 T: 15 17 17 15 64Orchard J EE 120373 SNR

Yes274 T: 16 17 14 17 64Robinson JC EE 132274 SNR
274 T: 20 18 11 15 64Sarjant  N EE 135048 SNR
274 T: 16 16 13 19 64Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR
284 T: 20 19 12 12 63Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
284 T: 16 16 14 17 63Hill R EE 127486 SNR
286 T: 18 17 11 16 62Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
286 T: 17 20 12 13 62Carson M EE 111256 SNR

Yes286 T: 19 17 13 13 62Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
286 T: 19 18 10 15 62Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
286 T: 19 15 15 13 62Turner B EE 140186 SNR
291 T: 13 18 13 17 61Ashby R EE 140385 SNR

Yes291 T: 15 17 13 16 61Holden B EE 135757 SNR
291 T: 20 14 11 16 61Moore R SS 6460 SNR
291 T: 18 19 10 14 61Plant J EE 80872 SNR
291 T: 18 18 14 11 61Rice I EE 132758 SNR
291 T: 20 15 10 16 61West A EE 128905 SNR
297 T: 21 13 12 14 60Gibson J EE 128558 SNR

Yes297 T: 17 16 14 13 60Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR
297 T: 19 11 14 16 60Pethick R EE 136912 SNR
300 T: 18 18 10 13 59Clark DS EE 131848 SNR
300 T: 18 17 13 11 59Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR
300 T: 17 15 13 14 59Durance T EE 141208 SNR
300 T: 22 14 14 9 59Ringrose TR EE 141427 SNR

Yes304 T: 20 11 11 16 58Polley S EE 134218 SNR
305 T: 18 13 13 13 57Davis J EE 140827 SNR
305 T: 17 14 13 13 57Watson JL EE 122069 SNR
307 T: 20 16 10 10 56Bainbridge C EE 113576 SNR
307 T: 21 17 7 11 56Cardwell D SS 6100 SNR
307 T: 25 11 10 10 56Foley L EE 140725 SNR
310 T: 17 13 10 15 55Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
311 T: 15 14 13 12 54King M EE 123554 SNR
311 T: 15 15 11 13 54Wilson G EE 134099 SNR
313 T: 17 14 11 11 53Tolley S EE 135698 SNR
314 T: 13 15 8 16 52Head SP EE 87332 SNR
315 T: 14 13 12 12 51Clark N EE 141831 SNR
315 T: 12 16 10 13 51Harper P EE 132712 SNR
315 T: 11 14 13 13 51McGee JMM EE 140802 SNR
318 T: 13 17 10 10 50Warnes A EE 133206 SNR
319 T: 20 17 12 49Hassan D EE 130903 SNR
320 T: 9 12 9 14 44Heeley J EE 138343 SNR

Yes321 T: 12 12 4 12 40Crabtree P EE 135755 SNR
Yes321 T: 18 6 6 10 40Toth R EE 125265 SNR
Yes323 T: 13 6 6 7 32Firn WJ EE 139478 SNR

324 T: 0Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
324 T: 0Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR
324 T: 0Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
324 T: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 SNR
324 T: 0Hawkins AR EE 64712 SNR

Yes324 T: 0Heath M EE 115062 SNR
324 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 SNR
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324 T: 0Kempley DJ EE 87054 SNR
324 T: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 SNR
324 T: 0Marshall SJ EE 117299 SNR
324 T: 0Massey T EE 123884 SNR
324 T: 0O'Donoghue E EE 128930 SNR
324 T: 0Osborne P EE 130791 SNR
324 T: 0Smith CJ EE 90575 SNR
324 T: 0Steward SP EE 138965 SNR
324 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
324 T: 0Whiteley R EE 132259 SNR
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1 T: 25 24 19 24 92Schwier I EE 125416 VET
2 T: 22 24 22 23 91Bidwell J EE 5719 VET
2 T: 22 20 25 24 91Doughty M EE 25609 VET
4 T: 25 22 20 23 90Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
4 T: 25 22 22 21 90Pearson A EE 109092 VET
4 T: 25 23 21 21 90Smith CM EE 103091 VET
7 T: 25 23 21 20 89Dickman P EE 52182 VET
7 T: 23 23 22 21 89Hunt GA EE 56372 VET
7 T: 22 20 24 23 89Jarvis P EE 83557 VET
10 T: 24 22 22 20 88Machin M EE 66809 VET
10 T: 22 21 21 24 88Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET
12 T: 23 21 23 20 87Owen PR EE 12362 VET
13 T: 24 23 20 19 86Bruce R SS 2354 VET
14 T: 20 23 19 23 85Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
14 T: 23 21 19 22 85Carmichael T SS 3929 VET
14 T: 22 20 22 21 85Roe K EE 17045 VET
17 T: 21 22 18 22 83Jones AJB EE 50331 VET
17 T: 22 21 18 22 83Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
19 T: 20 22 21 18 81Buckley G EE 110620 VET
20 T: 21 22 18 19 80Avery CH EE 28464 VET
20 T: 23 21 20 16 80Varney S EE 122423 VET
22 T: 21 20 17 21 79Heath D EE 111685 VET
23 T: 21 22 17 18 78Bishop JM EE 31343 VET
23 T: 23 24 14 17 78Hopper S EE 126277 VET
23 T: 22 23 17 16 78Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
23 T: 20 21 17 20 78Warring E EE 67792 VET
27 T: 20 23 15 19 77ARTHURS R NI U208I VET
27 T: 23 22 14 18 77Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET
27 T: 23 19 20 15 77Stanton TB EE 95069 VET
27 T: 22 20 15 20 77Wiszniewski G EE 58251 VET
31 T: 21 18 16 21 76Childs KD EE 36385 VET
31 T: 19 19 15 23 76Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
31 T: 21 21 15 19 76Grayson D EE 119964 VET
31 T: 18 21 16 21 76Spear KH EE 93940 VET
31 T: 23 21 18 14 76Wilson PA EE 113495 VET
36 T: 21 18 19 17 75Durling MP EE 48951 VET
37 T: 24 18 16 16 74Dean AJ EE 12923 VET
37 T: 19 19 18 18 74Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
39 T: 20 18 17 18 73Skinner K EE 122065 VET
39 T: 18 22 20 13 73Williams SJ EE 130621 VET
41 T: 18 20 16 18 72Bridger PG EE 27558 VET
41 T: 20 21 15 16 72Clayton D EE 58048 VET

Yes41 T: 22 18 11 21 72Cundall E EE 102412 VET
41 T: 21 22 15 14 72Eynon N EE 97095 VET
45 T: 23 18 18 12 71King S EE 83204 VET

Yes45 T: 19 19 16 17 71Last AJ EE 87651 VET
45 T: 21 18 17 15 71Perrin GR EE 80755 VET
45 T: 19 21 13 18 71Rae D EE 96593 VET
45 T: 19 20 13 19 71Roberts DWR EE 138848 VET
50 T: 21 17 11 21 70Clarke SM EE 27222 VET
50 T: 20 19 15 16 70Kent N EE 81785 VET
52 T: 19 21 14 15 69Mitchell J EE 5000 VET
53 T: 23 18 12 15 68Gale DG EE 27617 VET
53 T: 21 20 13 14 68Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET
55 T: 18 19 15 15 67Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 VET
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55 T: 15 17 15 20 67Grice J EE 9223 VET
57 T: 17 19 12 16 64Blacker R EE 73033 VET
57 T: 16 18 17 13 64Prest H EE 80855 VET
59 T: 16 16 13 17 62Kibble R W SS 2494 VET
60 T: 20 13 12 16 61Rollason M EE 14001 VET
60 T: 17 17 11 16 61WILSON T NI U4528 VET
62 T: 13 15 16 16 60Pinchin SRC EE 110699 VET
62 T: 18 11 12 19 60Wood K EE 73032 VET

Yes64 T: 16 14 13 16 59Calvert R EE 107905 VET
64 T: 14 21 9 15 59Matthews M WW 2262 VET
66 T: 18 12 13 10 53Cox AC EE 88890 VET

Yes66 T: 18 17 7 11 53Scurr R EE 118809 VET
66 T: 17 16 5 15 53Ward D EE 121364 VET
69 T: 19 12 9 10 50Hurt SR EE 122492 VET

Yes70 T: 20 15 6 8 49Matthews D EE 142095 VET
71 T: 12 10 12 12 46Vickers D EE 43197 VET
72 T: 13 12 10 10 45Newsham R EE 1947 VET
73 T: 14 17 9 40Merrington M EE 19675 VET
74 T: 0Bowe EJ EE 7230 VET
74 T: 0Boydell GJ EE 97589 VET
74 T: 0Holland M EE 132228 VET
74 T: 0Penter CM EE 120528 VET
74 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 VET
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